

Invoice



FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com

View Your Invoices on the Account Reporting Tab
 or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
 (800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 4
Invoice:	A004234350
Date:	8/13/2025
Batch:	8M-8/12/2025

Jasper, IN 47546
 TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787
 TF Sales: 800-639-3787
 Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484
 Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 1.23%

Good Refusal %:

Good Return + Refusal %: 1.23%

Bill To:

Greeneway Campers
 8220 State Hwy. 13 S.
 Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494

Ship To: PRIMARY

Greeneway Campers
 8220 State Hwy. 13 S.
 Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54494
 715-325-5170

Purchase Order No.		Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms		
123177		212403	Cassie Schaeffer Ext. 7497	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days		
Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	CAPA Certified	Unit Price	Ext. Price
2	2	BAL28014		X-TENDED FIT X-CHOCK, FOR WIDE TRACK AXLE; SINGLE W/HANDLE		\$46.79	\$93.58
2	2	CIP11980		UNIVERSAL TOWING MIRROR KIT ADJUSTABLE DUAL CLAMP - MIRROR HEAD 7-1/4IN X 4- 1/4IN SOLD AS SINGLE		\$37.10	\$74.20
2	2	CMC11703		WATER HEATER BRASS DRAIN VALVE 1/2IN		\$6.48	\$12.96
2	2	CMC39741		RHINOFLEX 20FT SEWER HOSE KIT W/SWIVEL FITTINGS		\$48.56	\$97.12
3	3	CMC39764		RHINOFLEX 10FT EXTENSION W/SWIVEL BAYONET & SWIVEL LUG		\$21.83	\$65.49
3	3	CMC39765		RHINOFLEX 5FT EXTENSION W/SWIVEL BAYONET & SWIVEL LUG		\$18.83	\$56.49
2	2	CMC40207		SPRING FRESH, BILINGUAL 1 GALLON		\$12.41	\$24.82
2	2	CMC42141		FLYING INSECT SCREEN- FUR200, SUBURBAN,DUOTHERM, 2PK, BLISTER		\$8.38	\$16.76
2	2	CMC42186		RV SCREEN DOOR CROSS BAR, WHITE HANDLES		\$13.52	\$27.04
2	2	CMC44512		FASTEN LEVELING BLOCKS WITH T-HANDLE, 2X2, YELLOW 10 PACK		\$39.62	\$79.24
2	2	CMC55338		30M/30F AMP POWERGRIPGENERATORADPT 4 PRONG 125V/3750W,CCSAUS		\$11.62	\$23.24
1	1	CMC59033		PROPANE SUPPLY HOSE, 5FT POLX1/4IN MALE INV. FLARE CONN, CLAM		\$23.22	\$23.22

Invoice

Page: Page 2 of 4

Purchase Order No.		Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms		
123177		212403	Cassie Schaeffer Ext. 7497	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days		
Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	CAPA Certified	Unit Price	Ext. Price
2	2	COFUBE425		QUICK ROOF EXTREME W/STEEL-LOC ADHESIVE PERMANENTLY REPAIRS MOST BUILDING MATERI		\$30.63	\$61.26
3	3	DOM385311653		MOUNTING HARDWARE KIT- BONE-300		\$31.94	\$95.82
2	2	DOM940001		ACCESSORY KIT,PULL STRAP		\$10.84	\$21.68
4	4	DRT83002		SIGNATURE SERIES 5TH WHEEL LUBE PLATE		\$7.34	\$29.36
3	3	HOP08525		RV LEVELS (GRADUATED)		\$8.40	\$25.20
2	2	HOP40975		GM/FORD MULTI-TOW 7:4 OE REPLACEMENT WITH MOUNTING BRACKET		\$33.35	\$66.70
3	3	HOP47355		7WAY ROUND TO 4WAY FLAT ADAPTOR		\$7.86	\$23.58
3	3	HOP47365		7 RV BLADE TO 4 FLAT (WITH FLEXIBLE WIRES) ADAPTER		\$13.43	\$40.29
2	2	HOP47575		7 TO 6 & 4 ADAPTOR		\$19.58	\$39.16
3	3	JRP00135		1-1/8IN THUMB COMPARTMENT LOCK, DELUXE		\$6.57	\$19.71
3	3	JRP01044		WEIGHT DISTRIBUTION REPLACEMENT PIN		\$2.61	\$7.83
3	3	JRP06-11865		BI-DIRECTIONAL SCREEN DOOR LATCH		\$10.38	\$31.14
2	2	JRP10111		100FT PREMIUM VINYL INSERT, BLACK		\$20.81	\$41.62
3	3	JRP10625		90 DEGREE T-STYLE DOOR HOLDER, BLACK		\$5.74	\$17.22
3	3	JRP10765		SCREEN DOOR LATCH, RIGHT HAND		\$10.84	\$32.52
2	2	JRP160-85-A-26-A		CITY WATER FLANGE W/ 1/2IN MPT, POLAR WHITE		\$20.93	\$41.86
1	1	JRP160-85-A-26-A		CITY WATER FLANGE W/ 1/2IN MPT, POLAR WHITE		\$20.93	\$20.93
2	2	JRP20565		SLIDING DOOR HANGER		\$8.76	\$17.52
3	3	JRP62145		CITY WATER FLANGE, PLASTIC, WHITE, MPT		\$13.74	\$41.22
2	2	JRP62225		45 DEGREE HOSE SAVER, LEAD-FREE BRASS		\$9.56	\$19.12
2	2	JRP70265		SIDE MOUNT MAGNETIC CATCH		\$3.97	\$7.94
2	2	JRP70435		SPRING LOADED CABINET CATCH		\$9.76	\$19.52

Invoice

Page: Page 3 of 4

Purchase Order No.		Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms		
123177		212403	Cassie Schaeffer Ext. 7497	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days		
Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	CAPA Certified	Unit Price	Ext. Price
2	2	JRP95205		POP-UP STOPPER, WHITE		\$3.25	\$6.50
1	1	MAR124ARV		50A 125/250V TWIST LOCK TO 30A 125V RV STRAIGHT BLADE		\$49.86	\$49.86
1	1	MECMER611-48P		THERMOPLASTIC HIGH PRESSURE LP GAS HOSE 1/2IN F PIPE CYLINDER THREAD X 3/8IN MNP		\$23.63	\$23.63
2	2	MTI25-741-WT		COMBINATION CARBON MONOXIDE/PROPANE ALARM - MINI WHITE SURFACE MOUNT 12VDC HARD WIRE		\$61.96	\$123.92
2	2	RVC20-2065		25FT 30A MALE/FEMALE EXTENSION CORD		\$63.68	\$127.36
2	2	RVC20-2066		50FT 30A MALE/FEMALE EXTENSION CORD		\$125.29	\$250.58
3	3	RVC20-2075		12IN ADAPTER-15A MALE TO 30A FEMALE		\$15.33	\$45.99
1	1	RVDE466		BLACK WEATHERPROOF GFI OUTLET COVER		\$16.85	\$16.85
1	1	RVDS911		GRAY SNAP COVER-PLATE ONLY		\$6.60 *	\$6.60
2	2	THE42049		KIT, WATER VALVE STYLE II		\$11.93	\$23.86
1	1	VLPA10-3030DAVP		30A - 30A DETACHABLE ADAPTER PLUG, CARDED		\$18.03	\$18.03
1	1	VLPA10-3050HD		30AM-50AF DETACH ADAPTER CORD W/HDL, 12IN, RED, BULK		\$51.04	\$51.04
2	2	VLPDG151VP		GFI RECEPTACLE - WHITE		\$20.16	\$40.32
1	1	VLPDG726096VP		6 PK 921 LED BULB BRIGHT		\$27.06	\$27.06
3	3	VLPPF276037		SHOWER HEAD, HANDHELD, TRICKLE SHUT-OFF, CHROME		\$11.85	\$35.55
3	3	VLPPF276038		SHOWER HEAD, HANDHELD, TRICKLE SHUT-OFF, WHITE		\$7.50	\$22.50
5	5	VLPTX8HPB		EXTENSION TUBE, 8IN, WITH HANDLE, BAGGED		\$5.12	\$25.60
5	5	VLPTX9HPB		EXTENSION TUBE, 9IN, WITH HANDLE, BAGGED		\$5.43	\$27.15
2	2	WALWALAC64		WALEX PREMIUM AWNING CLEANER 64OZ		\$11.41	\$22.82
3	3	WALWALRR32		WALEX PREMIUM RUBBER ROOF CLEANER & CONDITIONER 32OZ		\$8.72	\$26.16
1	1	WNGRP-3000		REPLACEMENT ELEVATING GEAR FOR CRANK-UP ANTENNAS		\$6.41	\$6.41

Subtotal	\$2,293.15
Trade Discount	\$114.66

Invoice

Page:	Page 4 of 4	
Freight		\$0.00
Delivery Charge		\$0.00
Tax		\$0.00
Total		\$2,178.49
Credit From Payment PYMNT000004376559 Applied - Check RE427475 * Instant Price Match or Sale Item		\$2,178.49
Amount Remaining		\$0.00